
 

 

 

Sample Mozart Requiem Rehearsal Schedule 2019 
Schedule subject to change 

 
 

SEPTEMBER 

Tuesday, September 3 – 7:30-10pm Mozart Requiem 

Monday, September 9 – 7:30-10pm Mozart Requiem 

Monday, September 16 – 7:30-10pm Mozart Requiem 

Saturday, September 21 – 9am-4pm Chorus Retreat in Poolesville, MD 

Monday, September 23 – 7:30-10pm Mozart Requiem 

Monday, September 30 – 7:30-10pm Mozart Requiem  

 

OCTOBER 

Tuesday, October 1 – 7:30-10pm Mozart Requiem  

Monday, October 7 – 7:30-10pm Mozart Requiem 

*Tuesday, October 15 – 7:30-10pm Mozart Requiem (Artistic Director Audition Rehearsal) 

*Monday, October 21 – 7:30-10pm Mozart Requiem (Artistic Director Audition Rehearsal) 

*Monday, October 28 – 7:30-10 m Mozart Requiem (Artistic Director Audition Rehearsal) 

  

NOVEMBER 

Monday, November 4 – 7:30-10pm Mozart Requiem 

Sunday, November 10 – 3-5pm Mozart Requiem 

Sunday, November 10 – 6:30pm Mozart Requiem @ Baird Auditorium 

Monday, November 11 –7:30-10pm Mozart Requiem 

**Tuesday, November 12 – 7-10pm Mozart Requiem orchestra rehearsal at Stone Hall NPC 

**Saturday, November 16 – 2-5pm dress rehearsal; 8 pm concert at Kennedy Center 

 

 

*Not a required rehearsal 

**Compulsory rehearsal, no excused absences 
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